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Gew.Oberlenker
124,69 € *
! 3 * Preise inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt. zzgl.Versandkosten
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Artikeleigenschaften
I (mm):

A Kat.:

B Kat.:

C (mm):

E (mm):

d (mm):

G (mm):

H (mm):
passend flr:
Bauart:

M30 x 3,5

22,25

2/254

450

75

570/830

51

44

Fendt

Kugelgelenk / Kugelgelenk

Marke: _
Bestell-Nr.: AR341469



